

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 45 OF 2019

L And T Finance LtdPetitioner

V/S

Arvind DhamRespondent

Mr.Vivek Dwivedi i/by Manilal Kher Ambalal & Co.for
Petitioner.

CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI, J

DATE : 8th April, 2019

P.C. :

Not on board. Mentioned.

Not to be placed before the Honourable Shri.Justice
G.S.Kulkarni.

(ASSOCIATE)